
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
PLACE​ ​TEAM​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​POINTS​ ​​ ​PLACES​ ​OF​ ​FINISHERS​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​AVG.​ ​TIME​ ​SPREAD 
 
​ ​​ ​1​ ​Buffalo​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​19:51.5​ ​​ ​2:37.5 
​ ​​ ​2​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​21:28.9​ ​​ ​2:05.1 
​ ​​ ​3​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​21:38.7​ ​​ ​1:07.1 
​ ​​ ​4​ ​Bagley/Fosston​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​120​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:31.4​ ​12:53.6 
 
Incomplete​ ​Teams:​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland,​ ​G-F-W,​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central,​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus 
Staples​ ​Motley 
Individuals 
 
​ ​PLACE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME 
 
 
1.​ ​Buffalo 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Jaden​ ​Boots,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:24.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Lichtenberg,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:29.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Frank​ ​Emerick,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:30.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Zimmerman,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:51.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Dahl,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:01.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Parker​ ​Ryan,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:10.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Jonah​ ​Forsyth,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:04.1  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:39:17.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​20 
 
2.​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Blake​ ​Weber,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:30.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Landon​ ​Lindsey,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:48.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Connor​ ​Bunn,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:38.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Reed​ ​Benson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:50.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Richards,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:35.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Avery​ ​Walz,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:39.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Hess,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:49.5  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:47:24.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​50 
 
3.​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Brownell,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:00.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Lyle​ ​Brownell,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:08.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Pietila,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:51.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Joel​ ​Isaacson,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:06.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Abram​ ​Josephson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:07.1  
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​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Eddie​ ​Salmen,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:26.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Christian​ ​Johnson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:38.0  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:48:13.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​60 
 
4.​ ​Bagley/Fosston 
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Wyatt​ ​Strandberg,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:16.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Liam​ ​Hoefler,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:43.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Liam​ ​Hagen,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:00.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Scherzer,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32:26.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Oliver​ ​Deusterman,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​38:10.3  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:32:37.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​120 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
Top 
 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Jaden​ ​Boots,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:24.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Lichtenberg,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:29.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Frank​ ​Emerick,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:30.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Blake​ ​Weber,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:30.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Landon​ ​Lindsey,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:48.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Zimmerman,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:51.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Fegely,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:58.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Brownell,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:00.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Dahl,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:01.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Lyle​ ​Brownell,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:08.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Parker​ ​Ryan,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:10.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Schmitz,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:27.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Connor​ ​Bunn,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:38.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Reed​ ​Benson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:50.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Pietila,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:51.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Jonah​ ​Forsyth,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:04.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Joel​ ​Isaacson,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:06.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Abram​ ​Josephson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:07.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Issac​ ​Scherfenberg,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:12.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Max​ ​MacCallum,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:16.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Eddie​ ​Salmen,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:26.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Richards,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:35.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Christian​ ​Johnson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:38.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Avery​ ​Walz,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:39.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Luke​ ​Larson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:44.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Blake​ ​Alonzo,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:47.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Hess,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:49.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
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​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Jackola,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:50.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Casey​ ​Parks,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:53.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Trout,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:58.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jayden​ ​Gerdes,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:01.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Austin​ ​Carter,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:03.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Thomas​ ​Hoepner,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:05.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Brennan​ ​Mattson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:19.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Josh​ ​King,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:26.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​John​ ​Bergum,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:27.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Cael​ ​Anderson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:28.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Trenton​ ​Plopper,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:32.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Borah,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:34.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Clint​ ​Andreson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:42.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Natnan​ ​Sinkel,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:55.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Tucker​ ​Strawsell,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:09.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Mason​ ​Hamar,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:18.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jackson​ ​Zern,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:19.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Grant​ ​Johnson,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:36.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Finagen​ ​O'Dell,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:36.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Khalil​ ​Yncierto,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:47.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Chase​ ​Davidson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:49.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Taavi​ ​Larson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:59.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Wyatt​ ​Strandberg,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:16.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Bergum,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:21.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Cory​ ​Becker,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:45.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Kade​ ​Schneider,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:09.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Brian​ ​Keranen,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:15.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​John​ ​Hausten,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:21.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​James​ ​Thompson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:36.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Kylie​ ​Ylitalo,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:40.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Liam​ ​Hoefler,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:43.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Kalen​ ​Kraft,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:12.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Tyler​ ​Edvall,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:14.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Tucker​ ​MacCallum,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:21.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Caleb​ ​Piccanoto,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:23.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Aaron​ ​Lao,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:25.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Andrew​ ​Hopkin,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:26.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Cole​ ​Weber,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:49.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Liam​ ​Hagen,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:00.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Early,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:11.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Scherzer,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32:26.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Oliver​ ​Deusterman,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​38:10.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
 



 
 


